



19566

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		74897	PIVOT, TRIGGER PLATE	1		
2		62459	BALL JOINT ASSEMBLY, TRIGGE	1		
3	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), LINK ROD	1		
4		76035	ROD, TRIGGER PLATE	1		
5	11	46438	NUT, (#10-32), BALL JOINT	1		
6		41094A 3	LEVER ASSEMBLY, SPARK ADVA	1		
7	10	64022	SCREW, (.250-20 x 2.125), SPAF	1		
8	11	64015	NUT, (#8-32)	1		
9		26852	CAP, SPARK ADVANCE LEVER S	1		
10	10	69560	SCREW, (.190-32 X 1.25)	1		
11	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32), SPARK ADVANCE	1		
12		48039	CAP, SPARK ADVANCE LEVER S	1		
13		41095T	LEVER, THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
14	10	55337	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.75)	1		
15	23	55164	BUSHING, THROTTLE LEVER	1		
16	23	55171	BUSHING, SPARK ADVANCE LEV	1		
17	24	55162	SPRING, THROTTLE AND SPARK	1		
18	12	46765	WASHER, SPARK ADVANCE LEV	1		
19	10	64022	SCREW, (.250-20 x 2.125), THRO	1		
20	11	64015	NUT, (#8-32), THROTTLE LEVER	1		
21		26852	CAP, THROTTLE LEVER STOP SI	1		
22		39483	LATCH, CABLE	1		
23	10	22486	SCREW, (.250-28 x .88), CABLE L	1		
24	24	20099	SPRING, CABLE LATCH TO THRC	1		
25	11	35045	NUT, (.250-28), CABLE LATCH SC	1		
26		814929	ROD, THROTTLE CONTROL	1		
27		14638	BARREL, THROTTLE CONTROL I	1		
28		815539T	THROTTLE CAM	1		
29	16	20353	STUD, (.250-28 x 1.750), THROTT	1		
30	23	93248	BUSHING	1		
31	11	35045	NUT, (.250-28), THROTTLE CAM	1		
32	24	41050	SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN (O	1		
33		814283A 1	BRACKET, ANCHOR - CONTROL	1		
34		98889	LATCH, CONTROL CABLE	1		
35	10	42975	SCREW, Drive, LATCH	2		
36		39519	CUP, BARREL RETAINER	1		
37	23	26600	BUSHING, NYLON - LINK ROD	1		
38	12	35462	WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)	1		
39	11	35045	NUT, (.250-28), LINK ROD TO SHI	1		
40	10	53167	SCREW, (.312-18 x .880), ANCHOR	3		
41		814284	GUIDE BLOCK, LINK ROD	1		